

Lords Chloro Alkali Limited

A-264, lst Floor, Defence Colony, New Delhi-110 024 Phones :+91-11-46865999, 41627937 Fax :+91-11-46865930 Web : www.lordschloro.com E-mail : contact@lordschloro.com

Date: 25th October, 2018

To, The General Manager, BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai 400 001

BSE Scrip Code: 500824

<u>Sub:</u> <u>Submission of newspaper advertisement as per Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to the provisions of Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we are enclosing herewith the copy of the newspaper advertisement published in the newspaper regarding the requests for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Kindly take the above in your record.

Yours faithfully For Lords Chloro Alkali Limited

Dipendra Chaudhary Company Secretary

> Registered Office : SP-460, Matsya Industrial Area, Alwar-301030 (Rajasthan) Phone : 0144-3202817 Fax : 0144-2881360 CIN : L24117RJ1979PLC002099

WWW.FINANCIALEXPRESS.COM

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 25, 2018 NATIO 10

SBI moves SC, see cos, discoms

PRESS TRUST OF INDIA New Delhi, October 24

SBI HAS MOWED the Su

2

e three companies has almost roded and the monies loaned es as they could not hike tar ers to compensate for the rise of them by the banks was "at cost of coal imported from rious and imminent risk"

Sd/-

Head-Legal &

New De

- The Acquirers have authorized the Manager to the Oner ----3.
 - additional amounts deposited in escrow (if any) in terms of 5PLC015063 PAC 1 and PAC 3 vide their board resolutions dated Oct Nagar, P.O. resolution dated October 17, 2018, have resolved to pro 262308 Distt. 4 resolution dated October 17, 2018, have resolved to pr 2020b Distr required by the Acquirers for meeting their obligations urf. Uttarakhand under the SSA and the Open Offer. After considering th ndustries.com; equivalents, and liquid securities available with PAC 1 @ester.in (Mr Vijay Napawaliya, Partner, Membership Number: 10.3943) 250153-57; have certified that the Acquirers have adequate financia) 250158 the underlying transactions contemplated under the SSA
 - Based on the above, the Manager to the Offer is satisfie suant to Regulation the financial requirements of the Open Offer and thele provisions of the implement the Open Offer in accordance with the ns and Disclosure arrangements for the funds and money for payment thine meeting of Board Open Offer obligations d from Monday, 29th Open Offer obligations.
 - Open Offer obligations. In case of any upward revision in the Offer Price or the siz ad approve, amongst to the escrow amounts as mentioned above shall be rin-audited Financial Regulation 17(2) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulations, prior t nd period ended on

VI. STATUTORY AND OTHER APPROVALS

- he notice may be To the best of the knowledge of the Acquirers and the "pany" website: required to complete the Open Offer as on the date and NSE website Competition Commission of India in a form and subd d BSE website principle approval from the Stock Exchanges for listin Preferential Issue. If, however, any statutory or other a of such acquisitions, the Open Offer would also be su Industries Limited
- Diwaker Dinesh being obtained. In terms of Regulation 23 of the SEBI (SAST) Regulat
- the acquisition of the Offer Shares) specified in this pmpany Secretary Approvals) or those which become applicable prior to reasons outside the reasonable control of the Acquire RVICES LIMITED right to withdraw the Open Offer. In the event of such b.1110, 11^m Floor, the PACs (through the Manager to the Offer) shall, withpr-48, Sohna Road,
- the PACs (through the Manager to the Other) shall, when 40, soma hoad, an announcement of such withdrawal stating the 18, Haryana Regulation 23(2) of the SEB (SAST) Regulations. In salanoilfield.com; acquire the Equity Shares pursuant to the SSA also. (if the holders of the Equity Shares who are not persory 92PLC052501 If the holders or the Equily ollates mind the **CCBs**") an <u>CE</u> ("NRIs"), overseas corporate bodies ("**OCBs**") an <u>CE</u> require any approvals (including from the Reserve in compliance with Promotion Board or any other regulatory body) in rest Regulation 47 of the
- Promotion Board or any other regulatory body in the Regulation 47 of the required to submit such previous approvals, that inge Board of India Shares, to tender the Equity Shares held by them 5 and Disclosues required to be tendered to accept this Open Offer. Initions, 2015, that Acquirers and the PACs reserve the right to reject sub acad of Directors Acquirers and the PACs reserve the right to reject suboard of one of the process 4
- Subject to the receipt of the statutory and other a der the unaudited complete payment of consideration within 10 (Ter of the Company period to those Public Shareholders whose document half year ended for acquisition by the Acquirers and the PACs.
- Where any statutory or other approval extends to also available on Acquirers and the PACs shall have the option to may www.asianoilfield.com of whom no statutory or other approvals are requiref the Stock Exchange 6
- In case of delay/non-receipt of any statutory andm. Regulation 18(11) of the SEBI (SAST) Regulationifield Services Ltd. requisite statutory approval(s) was not attributable

the Acquirers or the PACs to diligently pursue si Archana Nadgouda purpose of completion of this Open Offer, subject 1 Company Secretary SEBI, including payment of interest by the Acquir

"So far as Essar Power Makers Laboratories Limited

Regd. Office: 54D, Kandivli Industrial Estate, Kandivli (West), Mumbai-400 067. Tel: (022) 28688544

E-mail: investors@makerslabs.com Website: www.makerslabs.com CIN - L24230MH1984PLC033389

Pursuant to Regulation 29 read with Regulation 47 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Tuesday, 13th November, 2018, inter-alia, to take on record the Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2018 of the financial year 2018-19.

The notice is also available on the website of the Company (www.makerslabs.com) and at the website of the Stock Exchange where the shares of the Company are listed, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)

By Order of the Board For Makers Laboratories Ltd. Khyati Danani

would be constrained to stop operation as they cannot run their plants at a loss. According to SBI's plea, the

introduce arti ficial product differentiation in the market, offering no therapeutic difference but allowing firms to extract rents,"it said.

Suggesting ways to address the issues in the healthcare sector, the policy note said the regulatory apparatus must address

the issue of qualityperception by ensuring consistent application of statutory qualitv control measures and

R	egd. Office : S	CIN: L24117RJ (CIN: L24117RJ SP-460, Matsya Indu	1979PLC0	LIMITED 02099) Alwar-301030 (Rajasthan) pny, New Delhi-110024
securit	Web: www.k is hereby give ies of the corr ies have appli	ordschloro.com; E-m NOT	27937; Fa: ail : secret <u>FICE</u> hare certifi	k: 011-46865930, arial@lordschloro.com cate for the under mentione
No.	no.	Distinctive No.	No. of Shares	Name of the Shareholder
35440	15453	988990-989044	55	SITABEN G PATELAND
Any pe of this certifica		bjection to same m rise, the company s	By Orce	the company within 15 days ed to issue duplicate share for of the Board of Directors Lords Chloro Alkali Limited
Place : New Delhi Date : 24" October, 2018			101	Dipendra Chaudhary